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CR UNDER 20 LAZIO (0501001A)
ROMA - 17-12-2004 - 19-12-2004

Torneo CR UNDER 20 LAZIO 0501001A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 17-12-2004 - 19-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' /40 ms bonus 30"+ 20' 
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 23

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

9 3N Albertini Luca           ITA LAZ RM 1559 0 0 1992 M 112556

13 2N Andreoni Giuseppe        ITA LOM MI 1600 0 0 1988 M 820644 118680

2 NC Bartolomei Tommaso       ITA LAZ RM 1404 0 0 20 M

6 CM Bove Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 2142 0 0 1987 M 814121 104269

8 CM Buono Valerio            ITA LAZ RM 1973 0 0 1987 M 815993 104274

7 CM Cappai Davide            ITA LAZ RM 2120 0 0 1986 M 813338 104271

19 NC Castelliti Daniel        ITA LAZ RM 1455 0 0 1994 M 122909

1 NC Cavaliere Stefano        ITA LAZ RM 1455 0 0 1988 M

10 2N Correale Antonio         ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1992 M 113395

3 NC Di Giulio Dino           ITA LAZ RM 1401 0 0 20 M

14 2N Dini Andrea              ITA LAZ RM 1709 0 0 1990 M 119009

18 NC Ferrari Flavio           ITA LAZ RM 1428 0 0 1994 M 122908

15 3N Marotta Andrea           ITA LAZ RM 1506 0 0 1992 M 119330

22 NC Musetti Flavio           ITA LAZ RM 1425 0 0 1994 M 123481

23 NC Nepi Sara                ITA LAZ RM 1425 0 0 1993 F 123486

4 NC Oldani Alessandro ITA LAZ RM 1413 0 0 1995 M

5 NC Petrucci Filippo         ITA LAZ RM 1398 0 0 1995 M

11 NC Pignatelli Francesca     ITA LAZ RM 1479 0 0 1993 F 113397

12 NC Pinto Andrea             ITA LAZ RM 1464 0 0 1992 M 117239

17 NC Piscitelli Vito          ITA LAZ RM 1461 0 0 1993 M 121699

20 NC Ricci Federico           ITA LAZ RM 1494 0 0 1993 M 122911

21 NC Ronchi Matteo            ITA LAZ RM 1485 0 0 1989 M 123479

16 3N Testa Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 1587 0 0 1994 M 120987
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

9 3N Albertini Luca           ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1992 M 112556

13 2N Andreoni Giuseppe        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1988 M 118680

2 NC Bartolomei Tommaso       ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 20 M

19 NC Castelliti Daniel        ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1994 M 122909

1 NC Cavaliere Stefano        ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1988 M

3 NC Di Giulio Dino           ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 20 M

14 2N Dini Andrea              ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1990 M 119009

18 NC Ferrari Flavio           ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1994 M 122908

15 3N Marotta Andrea           ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1992 M 119330

22 NC Musetti Flavio           ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1994 M 123481

23 NC Nepi Sara                ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1993 F 123486

4 NC Oldani Alessandro ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1995 M

5 NC Petrucci Filippo         ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1995 M

11 NC Pignatelli Francesca     ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1993 F 113397

12 NC Pinto Andrea             ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1992 M 117239

17 NC Piscitelli Vito          ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1993 M 121699

20 NC Ricci Federico           ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1993 M 122911

21 NC Ronchi Matteo            ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1989 M 123479

16 3N Testa Adriano            ITA 1587 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1994 M 120987
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